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Criteria 5: Student Support and Progression 
Key Indicator- 5.1 Student Support 

5.1.1:  Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and free ships provided by the 

Government and Non-Government agencies during last five years. 

 Below is the list of students benefitted by the Govt. Scholarship (AY 2019-20).  

 A separate list of each category and scheme of the scholarship along with application ID, 

Transaction ID/ Beneficiary ID, and amount disbursed is provided.  

 Government is releasing the funds in TWO instalments; hence we are providing the list for 

both the instalments. In case of EBC and Minority category the amount disbursed in both 

the instalments is same; hence we are providing the list of first instalment. 

 The data is obtained from the Maha DBT website through college Log in 

(https://dbtworkflow.mahaonline.gov.in/).  

Year Name of the scheme 

Number of students benefited by 

government scheme and amount 

Number of 

students 

Amount 

(INR) 

2019-20 

  

Directorate of Technical Education 63 2106280 

OBC, SEBC, VJNT & SBC Welfare Department 251 31069819 

Social Justice and Special Assistance Department 42 3571920 

Tribal Development Department 10 816100 

AICTE (Stipend for GPAT qualified students) 1 148800 

Grand Total 367 37712919 
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Refer the index for the details of various scheme of scholarships. Please click on View 

Document to check the details of students receiving the scholarship under different scheme.  

INDEX 

Sr. 

No 

Particulars 

Supporting 

Document 

1 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students (Free ship) View Document 

2   View Document 

3 Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students (Scholarship) View Document 

4 

Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Free ship) from SJD 

dept. (SC Free ship) 

View Document 

5 

Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship from SJD dept. 

(SC Scholarship) 

View Document 

6 Tuition Fee & Exam Fee for Tribal Students (ST Freeship) View Document 

7 

Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Tribal Dept. Government of India) 

ST-Scholarship 

View Document 

8 

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students (VJNT Free 

ship) 

View Document 

9 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students (VJNT Scholarship) View Document 

10 

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti 

Yojna (EBC) 

View Document 

11 

Scholarship for students of minority communities pursuing Higher 

and Professional courses (DTE) 

View Document 

12 List of Students receiving the Stipend/ Scholarship from AICTE View Document 

 

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC  Students  (OBC Scholarship)
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Name of the Scheme: Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students (Freeship) 

Category: OBC 

List of students received first Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Sr. No Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 
Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1920VJB1000000606 Aditi Ishwardas Pawar C022001538143 18181.75 

2 1920VJB1000052087 Kishor Ashok Kumbhalkar C012037263738 18181.75 

3 1920VJB1000034083 Pallavi Sanjay Davhale C022001538137 14772.75 

4 1920VJB1000187143 Manish Purushottam Waghole C022001538139 14772.75 

5 1920VJB1000176182 Namrta Totaram Sawdatkar C022001538140 15120 

6 1920VJB1000053409 Swati Sarjerao Deshmukh C012037264131 16363.75 

7 1920VJB1000044114 Vaishnavi Gajanan Mongad C022001538142 16363.75 

8 1920VJB1000057252 Priyanka Durgadas Ingale C022001538138 14772.75 

9 1920VJB1000003659 Kalyani Vikas Gawande C012037262430 14772.75 

10 1920VJB1000127337 Sanket Tulsidas Lokhande C022001538146 18181.75 

11 1920VJB1000004604 Aditi Ganesh Waghmare C022001538141 16363.75 

12 1920VJB1000009762 Shalini Rajendra Ambhore C012041351773 16363.75 

13 1920VJB1000208965 Pankaj Sheshrao Jadhav C032047758644 14772.75 

14 1920VJB1000032809 Sanjana Rajesh Bali C022001538145 18181.75 

15 1920VJB1000162832 Vaibhav Sanjay Padole C012037263739 18181.75 

16 1920VJB1000002733 Vaishnavi Pankaj Patil C022001538144 18181.75 

Total 2,63,529.25 
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Name of the Scheme: Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students (Freeship) 

Category: OBC 

List of students received Second Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log 

in) 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1920VJB1000000606 Aditi Ishwardas Pawar C022001538143 18181.75 

2 1920VJB1000052087 Kishor Ashok Kumbhalkar C012037263738 18181.75 

3 1920VJB1000034083 Pallavi Sanjay Davhale C022001538137 14772.75 

4 
1920VJB1000187143 Manish Purushottam 

Waghole 

C022001538139 14772.75 

5 1920VJB1000176182 Namrta Totaram Sawdatkar C022001538140 15120 

6 1920VJB1000053409 Swati Sarjerao Deshmukh C012037264131 16363.75 

7 1920VJB1000044114 Vaishnavi Gajanan Mongad C022001538142 16363.75 

8 1920VJB1000057252 Priyanka Durgadas Ingale C022001538138 14772.75 

9 1920VJB1000003659 Kalyani Vikas Gawande C012037262430 14772.75 

10 1920VJB1000127337 Sanket Tulsidas Lokhande C022001538146 18181.75 

11 1920VJB1000004604 Aditi Ganesh Waghmare C022001538141 16363.75 

12 1920VJB1000009762 Shalini Rajendra Ambhore C012041351773 16363.75 

13 1920VJB1000208965 Pankaj Sheshrao Jadhav C032047758644 14772.75 

14 1920VJB1000032809 Sanjana Rajesh Bali C022001538145 18181.75 

15 1920VJB1000162832 Vaibhav Sanjay Padole C012037263739 18181.75 

16 1920VJB1000002733 Vaishnavi Pankaj Patil C022001538144 18181.75 

Total 2,63,529.25 
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Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1920VJO1000697892 Dnyaneshwari Vitthalrao Vadatakar C022020500661 18181.75 

2 1920VJO1000754487 Pragati Suresh Gayki C022029253421 18181.75 

3 1920VJO1001235697 Aditya Onkar Gawande C012020020606 14772.75 

4 1920VJO1000516764 Mohan Rajesh Ahir C012012884268 18181.75 

5 1920VJO1000368428 Harshal Sanjay Bundele C022013915019 16363.75 

6 1920VJO1000048283 Arpita Gajanan Babhulkar C012012884265 18181.75 

7 1920VJO1000313708 Siddhesh Kailas Malge C012003523388 18181.75 

8 1920VJO1000740987 Vishal Sunil Pathrikar C032047421405 18181.75 

9 1920VJO1000080709 Vaishnavi Rajaram Mankar C012008038924 18181.75 

10 1920VJO1000047407 Ankita Rajesh Bedarkar C012020022674 18181.75 

11 1920VJO1000073035 Mangesh Shreekrushna Mahalle C022013915014 14772.75 

12 1920VJO1000663382 Darshana Shivaji Bhosale C012020022676 18181.75 

13 1920VJO1000038432 Vikas Sheshrao Gawande C012015616052 16363.75 

14 1920VJO1000295769 Bhavna Sanjay Dhore C012020027793 18181.75 

15 1920VJO1000113488 Akshay Sanjay Mahalle C022013915016 14772.75 

16 1920VJO1000216489 Jyoti Pralhad Chipade C012012884258 14772.75 

17 1920VJO1000007581 SANKET VASANT BAND -- 18181.75 

18 1920VJO1000508538 Somesh Shankarrao Rothe C022029253419 18181.75 

19 1920VJO1000672014 Chetan Vijayrao Lilhare C012012884259 14772.75 

20 1920VJO1000233575 Shivam Diliprao Bhuskat C012003523374 14772.75 

21 1920VJO1000072945 Mohan Rajendra Date C022013915013 14772.75 

22 1920VJO1000812213 Pratik Anandrao Nichat C012003523391 18181.75 

23 1920VJO1000153406 Rutuja Vinodrao Sonare C012008038920 14772.75 

24 1920VJO1000299277 Ashwini Shrikrushna Jeughale C012012884266 18181.75 

25 1920VJO1001246956 Divya Devidas Bavskar C022013915031 18181.75 

26 1920VJO1000047045 Pranjali Shaligram Ubarhande C012020024886 18181.75 

27 1920VJO1000081344 Pramod Sugdev Wagh C012003523381 16363.75 

28 1920VJO1000135756 Roshani Nivrrutti Helge C012020019002 14772.75 

29 1920VJO1000977913 Shivam Vijay Khokle C022029253423 18181.75 

30 1920VJO1001086683 Mangesh Rajesh Shelke C022029253424 18181.75 

31 1920VJO1000945146 Radha Santosh Jagtap C022029253412 16363.75 

32 1920VJO1000076959 Dipali Shankar Shegar C012003523392 27736.75 

33 1920VJO1000385054 Radha Narendra Kalmegh C022015088769 18181.75 

34 1920VJO1000448064 Dhanshri Kailas Junghare C012003523386 16363.75 

35 1920VJO1000731192 Sachin Anil Suradkar C022013915029 18181.75 

36 1920VJO1000346458 Swapnil Gulabrao Ugle C012003523389 18181.75 

37 1920VJO1001095364 Sakshi Haridas Sable C032011786232 18181.75 

38 1920VJO1000697943 Prem Vishnu Mukund C022014044201 27736.75 

Name of the Scheme:  Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students  (OBC Scholarship)

Category:  OBC

List of students received  First  Instalment  (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in)
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39 1920VJO1000050435 Bhagyshree Kalyanrao Kanadje C022029253413 18181.75 

40 1920VJO1000660813 Rohini Sanjay Chavan C022029253420 18181.75 

41 1920VJO1000034464 Dhananjay Janardhan Falke C022013915020 18181.75 

42 1920VJO1000171769 Pooja Ratnakar Ingle C022013915026 18181.75 

43 1920VJO1000353262 Pavan Ashok Jadhao C012012884267 18181.75 

44 1920VJO1000873343 Sanket Baliram Marke C022020500662 18181.75 

45 1920VJO1001135045 Vishal Eknath Ghube C012003523375 14772.75 

46 1920VJO1001384304 Vaishnavi Anil Jatale C032047359181 18181.75 

47 1920VJO1000038908 Pooja Ganesh Dharaskar C012020023324 27736.75 

48 1920VJO1000085599 Krushnakant Ramesh Nawkar C012003679254 14772.75 

49 1920VJO1000086994 Ajay Ramkrushna Bharasakle C022013915015 14772.75 

50 1920VJO1000110538 Priyanka Ganesh Ingle C012003523371 14772.75 

51 1920VJO1000119698 Gajanan Dnyaneshwar Deshmukh C012003523384 16363.75 

52 1920VJO1000031807 Aditya Santosh Kakad C012020024885 18181.75 

53 1920VJO1000076052 Pratiksha Ashok Ubarhande C012012884257 14772.75 

54 1920VJO1001247226 Hanuman Digambar Nikam C012008038922 14772.75 

55 1920VJO1001540616 Pavan Samadhan Nikam C032002985264 18181.75 

56 1920VJO1000698252 Sakshi Rameshwar Sawale C022018074202 18181.75 

57 1920VJO1001539002 Pratik Chandrabhan Dalal C012020027790 14772.75 

58 1920VJO1000046062 Jayashri Ravindra Dhage C012020024884 16363.75 

59 1920VJO1000295429 Vaibhav Prakash Surdkar C022013915027 18181.75 

60 1920VJO1000305973 Divya Ashok Dhule C022020500659 18181.75 

61 1920VJO1001117262 Nishikant Shrikant Lahane C022034158213 27736.75 

62 1920VJO1001176667 Mrinal Dnyandeo Alhat C032047732672 14772.75 

63 1920VJO1000779152 Kiran Gajanan Mapari C012020023322 18181.75 

64 1920VJO1001099328 Yogesh Gajanan Jare C012012884269 18181.75 

65 1920VJO1001281358 Ashwini Amol Pawar C012020023319 14772.75 

66 1920VJO1000432347 Ankita Ramesh Warade C012020025153 16363.75 

67 1920VJO1000103708 Vaibhav Uddhav Chinchole C012012884262 16363.75 

68 1920VJO1000114389 Vaishnavi Shivhari Shejul C012003523383 16363.75 

69 1920VJO1000180043 Anil Vishnu Savant C012003523373 14772.75 

70 1920VJO1000305019 Vaishnavi Indrakumar Madiwale C012020025155 18181.75 

71 1920VJO1001203276 Nayan Vijay Deoche C012012884263 16363.75 

72 1920VJO1000121586 Kalyani Ankush Ghadge C032047657815 14772.75 

73 1920VJO1000798874 Kanchan Gajanan Patil C022029253422 18181.75 

74 1920VJO1000055154 Pratiksha Ramesh Davhale C012012884260 16363.75 

75 1920VJO1000056732 Shubhangi Motiram Dhage C012020018429 18181.75 

76 1920VJO1000075949 Vrushali Mahadev Dhurde C012020023318 14772.75 

77 1920VJO1000082352 Akash Vijay More C012012884270 27736.75 

78 1920VJO1000673183 Ashvini Sakharam Bhutekar C022029253410 16363.75 

79 1920VJO1000948159 Jaya Subhash Shelke C012020023323 18181.75 

80 1920VJO1000069557 Akshay Ganesh Chaudhari C012003523378 16363.75 

81 1920VJO1000496674 Vaishnavi Mahadeo Misal C012003523390 18181.75 

82 1920VJO1001110439 Madan Raju Kakade C012003679256 14772.75 

83 1920VJO1000024803 Chaitali Ganesh Rothe C012003523376 16363.75 
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84 1920VJO1000033372 Gaurav Ganesh Gawande C012012884264 18181.75 

85 1920VJO1001045819 Atul Arun Patil C012020018430 18181.75 

86 1920VJO1000090704 Shrusti Prakash Komate C022029253415 18181.75 

87 1920VJO1000251035 Shubham Nivrutti Bhaltadak C022029253418 18181.75 

88 1920VJO1001492086 Shubhangi Pandhari Nikas C012020022673 14772.75 

89 1920VJO1000038555 Rushikesh Eknath Gaikwad C022013915022 18181.75 

90 1920VJO1000060324 Kanchan Atmaram Lodhe C032047359182 27736.75 

91 1920VJO1001508726 Jay Rajeshwar Jawanjal C032002985263 14772.75 

92 1920VJO1000076792 Mayur Sadashiv Kolte C022013915024 18181.75 

93 1920VJO1000475734 Amit Dnyandeo Bawaskar C012003523387 16363.75 

94 1920VJO1000112648 Shubham Santosh Ambalke C022029253416 18181.75 

95 1920VJO1000472694 Ashvini Shriram Chikate C012020022675 18181.75 

96 1920VJO1000073017 Rakesh Jitendra Gujar C012003523380 16363.75 

97 1920VJO1000084417 Shivshankar Madhukar Nagrik C022013915025 18181.75 

98 1920VJO1000135006 Sachin Raghunath Kolhe C022015088768 18181.75 

99 1920VJO1000298318 Gopal Dilip Adhav C012003523385 16363.75 

100 1920VJO1000753812 Rohini Dilip Borse C022013915030 18181.75 

101 1920VJO1001201847 Namrata Anantrao More C012020025156 18181.75 

102 1920VJO1000074369 Priyanka Sanjay Ringe C012015616053 16363.75 

103 1920VJO1000312785 Rutvik Digambar Jadhav C022020500660 18181.75 

104 1920VJO1000456887 Ashwini Vijay Dharmal C022029253409 14772.75 

105 1920VJO1000466464 Adesh Purushottam Ovhar C022018074201 18181.75 

106 1920VJO1000818654 Ashvini Bhikaji Mhaske C022029253411 16363.75 

107 1920VJO1001025129 Sagar Ramchandra Bhute C022013915017 14772.75 

108 1920VJO1000045262 Poonam Mohan Sapkal C022013915023 18181.75 

109 1920VJO1001145829 Abhilekh Dinkar Jadhav C022015088770 18181.75 

110 1920VJO1000038205 Pratiksha Govinda Kakde C022013915021 18181.75 

111 1920VJO1000042869 Poonam Shaligram Ubarhande C012020023320 18181.75 

112 1920VJO1000071418 Pratiksha Subhash Phuse C012012884261 16363.75 

113 1920VJO1000081243 Pallavi Vijay Lavhale C012020027791 16363.75 

114 1920VJO1000084167 Kiran Madan Sapkal C012003523382 16363.75 

115 1920VJO1000037916 Rushikesh Shrikisan Dhamak C012003523377 16363.75 

116 1920VJO1000278529 Revita Digambar Jawale C012020019003 16363.75 

117 1920VJO1001154514 Komal Gajanan Gadve C012020025154 16363.75 

118 1920VJO1000324379 Poonam Ranganath Bansode C012020024887 27736.75 

119 1920VJO1000933429 Akshay Ratan Kale C012012884271 27736.75 

120 1920VJO1000414826 Gyaneshwar Gajanan Farkale C012003679255 14772.75 

121 1920VJO1000247679 Pavan Sevakram Dambare C022029253417 18181.75 

122 1920VJO1000083142 Kalyani Pramod Kathole C012020025152 16363.75 

123 1920VJO1000079043 Sanket Ashok Nirmal C012020027792 18181.75 

124 1920VJO1000640397 Sakshi Anil Kharate C012020019004 18181.75 

125 1920VJO1000070624 Manoj Sahadeorao Shinde C012003523379 16363.75 

126 1920VJO1000977033 Shubham Purushottam Bakal C012008038923 16363.75 

127 1920VJO1000424627 Pallavi Vijay Sarkate C012020022672 14772.75 

128 1920VJO1000687583 Jagdish Gajanan Chaudhari C022013915028 18181.75 
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129 1920VJO1000990679 Ajay Sakharam Dhanvai C012020027789 14772.75 

130 1920VJO1000138526 Sonali Anant Belpatre C012003523372 14772.75 

131 1920VJO1000100246 Swapnaja Rajkumar Swami C022014044200 18181.75 

132 1920VJO1001316227 Sachin Vibhute C022034158212 14772.75 

133 1920VJO1001049659 Dhananjay Rameshwar Nikas C012020024883 14772.75 

134 1920VJO1001097168 Harshada Pradip Kanadaje C022013915018 14772.75 

135 1920VJO1000039512 Pooja Sundarro Raut C012020025157 27736.75 

136 1920VJO1001032819 Nilesh Prabhudas Tonde C012008038921 14772.75 

137 1920VJO1000959069 Siddhant Sahebrao Bansode C022029253425 27736.75 

138 1920VJO1000289449 Vanshita Dilip Ashtakar C012020023321 18181.75 

139 1920VJO1000169753 Tejas Janardan Nagmote C012015616054 18181.75 

140 1920VJO1001165088 Anurag Sunil Kadu C012020023039 18181.75 

141 1920VJO1000073704 Chetan Mahesh Kolhe C022029253414 18181.75 

142 1920VJO1000076033 Nayana Vasant Patil C012012884256 14772.75 

Total 25,05,421.50 
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Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1920VJO1000697892 Dnyaneshwari Vitthalrao Vadatakar C042082606442 18181.75 

2 1920VJO1000368428 Harshal Sanjay Bundele C042081413028 16363.75 

3 1920VJO1000754487 Pragati Suresh Gayki C042082606445 18181.75 

4 1920VJO1000516764 Mohan Rajesh Ahir C042082606440 18181.75 

5 1920VJO1001235697 Aditya Onkar Gawande -- 14772.75 

6 1920VJO1000048283 Arpita Gajanan Babhulkar C062019372152 18181.75 

7 1920VJO1000740987 Vishal Sunil Pathrikar -- 18181.75 

8 1920VJO1000313708 Siddhesh Kailas Malge C042081413030 18181.75 

9 1920VJO1000080709 Vaishnavi Rajaram Mankar C042081413029 18181.75 

10 1920VJO1000073035 Mangesh Shreekrushna Mahalle C042081413025 14772.75 

11 1920VJO1000047407 Ankita Rajesh Bedarkar C012100461501 18181.75 

12 1920VJO1000663382 Darshana Shivaji Bhosale NA 18181.75 

13 1920VJO1000038432 Vikas Sheshrao Gawande C012102702878 16363.75 

14 1920VJO1000216489 Jyoti Pralhad Chipade C042082606404 14772.75 

15 1920VJO1000113488 Akshay Sanjay Mahalle C012003523392 14772.75 

16 1920VJO1000007581 SANKET VASANT BAND NA 18181.75 

17 1920VJO1000295769 Bhavna Sanjay Dhore C042082606432 18181.75 

18 1920VJO1000508538 Somesh Shankarrao Rothe C042082606439 18181.75 

19 1920VJO1000233575 Shivam Diliprao Bhuskat C042082606405 14772.75 

20 1920VJO1000672014 Chetan Vijayrao Lilhare C042082606408 14772.75 

21 1920VJO1000072945 Mohan Rajendra Date C042082606394 14772.75 

22 1920VJO1000812213 Pratik Anandrao Nichat C042082606448 18181.75 

23 1920VJO1000153406 Rutuja Vinodrao Sonare C042082606402 14772.75 

24 1920VJO1000945146 Radha Santosh Jagtap C042082606421 16363.75 

25 1920VJO1000050435 Bhagyshree Kalyanrao Kanadje C012003523385 18181.75 

26 1920VJO1001201847 Namrata Anantrao More NA 18181.75 

27 1920VJO1001025129 Sagar Ramchandra Bhute NA 14772.75 

28 1920VJO1000496674 Vaishnavi Mahadeo Misal NA 18181.75 

29 1920VJO1000977913 Shivam Vijay Khokle NA 18181.75 

30 1920VJO1001086683 Mangesh Rajesh Shelke NA 18181.75 

31 1920VJO1000660813 Rohini Sanjay Chavan NA 18181.75 

32 1920VJO1001135045 Vishal Eknath Ghube NA 14772.75 

33 1920VJO1001384304 Vaishnavi Anil Jatale NA 18181.75 

34 
1920VJO1000305019 Ku. Vaishnavi Indrakumar 

Madiwale 

NA 18181.75 

35 1920VJO1001508726 Jay Rajeshwar Jawanjal NA 14772.75 

36 1920VJO1000472694 Ashvini Shriram Chikate NA 18181.75 

37 1920VJO1000056732 Shubhangi Motiram Dhage C062019372153 18181.75 

38 1920VJO1000075949 Vrushali Mahadev Dhurde C012112786962 14772.75 

Name of the Scheme:  Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students  (OBC Scholarship)

Category:  OBC

List of students received Second Instalment  (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in)
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39 1920VJO1000082352 Akash Vijay More C042082606451 27736.75 

40 1920VJO1000673183 Ashvini Sakharam Bhutekar NA 16363.75 

41 1920VJO1000031807 Aditya Santosh Kakad C012100304695 18181.75 

42 1920VJO1000076052 Pratiksha Ashok Ubarhande C042082606396 14772.75 

43 1920VJO1000698252 Sakshi Rameshwar Sawale C042082606443 18181.75 

44 1920VJO1001539002 Pratik Chandrabhan Dalal C012114398441 14772.75 

45 1920VJO1000076959 Dipali Shankar Shegar C042082606450 27736.75 

46 1920VJO1000385054 Radha Narendra Kalmegh C042082606437 18181.75 

47 1920VJO1000448064 Dhanshri Kailas Junghare C042082606418 16363.75 

48 1920VJO1000731192 Sachin Anil Suradkar C042082606444 18181.75 

49 1920VJO1001281358 Ashwini Amol Pawar NA 14772.75 

50 1920VJO1001099328 Yogesh Gajanan Jare NA 18181.75 

51 1920VJO1001246956 Divya Devidas Bavskar NA 18181.75 

52 1920VJO1001110439 Madan Raju Kakade NA 14772.75 

53 1920VJO1001176667 Mrinal Dnyandeo Alhat NA 14772.75 

54 1920VJO1000948159 Jaya Subhash Shelke NA 18181.75 

55 1920VJO1001095364 Sakshi Haridas Sable NA 18181.75 

56 1920VJO1001540616 Pavan Samadhan Nikam NA 18181.75 

57 1920VJO1001247226 Hanuman Digambar Nikam NA 14772.75 

58 1920VJO1000074369 Priyanka Sanjay Ringe C042082606412 16363.75 

59 1920VJO1000312785 Rutvik Digambar Jadhav C042082606434 18181.75 

60 1920VJO1000456887 Ashwini Vijay Dharmal C042082606407 14772.75 

61 1920VJO1000466464 Adesh Purushottam Ovhar C042082606438 18181.75 

62 1920VJO1000818654 Ashvini Bhikaji Mhaske C042082606420 16363.75 

63 1920VJO1001492086 Shubhangi Pandhari Nikas NA 14772.75 

64 1920VJO1000305973 Divya Ashok Dhule NA 18181.75 

65 1920VJO1000432347 Ankita Ramesh Warade NA 16363.75 

66 1920VJO1001117262 Nishikant Shrikant Lahane C042081413032 27736.75 

67 1920VJO1000055154 Pratiksha Ramesh Davhale C012102702284 16363.75 

68 1920VJO1000180043 Anil Vishnu Savant C042082606403 14772.75 

69 1920VJO1001203276 Nayan Vijay Deoche C042082606422 16363.75 

70 1920VJO1000024803 Chaitali Ganesh Rothe C012112787108 16363.75 

71 1920VJO1000033372 Gaurav Ganesh Gawande C062019372147 18181.75 

72 1920VJO1000779152 Kiran Gajanan Mapari C042082606446 18181.75 

73 1920VJO1000069557 Akshay Ganesh Chaudhari C042081413026 16363.75 

74 1920VJO1000103708 Vaibhav Uddhav Chinchole C042082606414 16363.75 

75 1920VJO1000114389 Vaishnavi Shivhari Shejul C042082606415 16363.75 

76 1920VJO1000038555 Rushikesh Eknath Gaikwad C062019372150 18181.75 

77 1920VJO1000798874 Kanchan Gajanan Patil C042082606447 18181.75 

78 1920VJO1000076792 Mayur Sadashiv Kolte C042082606424 18181.75 

79 1920VJO1000475734 Amit Dnyandeo Bawaskar C042082606419 16363.75 

80 1920VJO1000112648 Shubham Santosh Ambalke C042082606425 18181.75 

81 1920VJO1000121586 Kalyani Ankush Ghadge C012112787107 14772.75 

82 1920VJO1000298318 Gopal Dilip Adhav C042082606417 16363.75 

83 1920VJO1000753812 Rohini Dilip Borse C042081413031 18181.75 
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84 1920VJO1000060324 Kanchan Atmaram Lodhe C012102698807 27736.75 

85 1920VJO1000073017 Rakesh Jitendra Gujar C042082606411 16363.75 

86 1920VJO1000084417 Shivshankar Madhukar Nagrik C012100770690 18181.75 

87 1920VJO1000135006 Sachin Raghunath Kolhe C042082606426 18181.75 

88 1920VJO1000090704 Shrusti Prakash Komate C012003421153 18181.75 

89 1920VJO1000251035 Shubham Nivrutti Bhaltadak C042082606430 18181.75 

90 1920VJO1000299277 Ashwini Shrikrushna Jeughale C042082606433 18181.75 

91 1920VJO1000295429 Vaibhav Prakash Surdkar C042082606431 18181.75 

92 1920VJO1000085599 Krushnakant Ramesh Nawkar C042082606397 14772.75 

93 1920VJO1000086994 Ajay Ramkrushna Bharasakle C042082606398 14772.75 

94 1920VJO1001045819 Atul Arun Patil C012113501711 18181.75 

95 1920VJO1000046062 Jayashri Ravindra Dhage C012100445387 16363.75 

96 1920VJO1000110538 Priyanka Ganesh Ingle C042082606399 14772.75 

97 1920VJO1000119698 Gajanan Dnyaneshwar Deshmukh C042082606416 16363.75 

98 1920VJO1000034464 Dhananjay Janardhan Falke C062019372148 18181.75 

99 1920VJO1000346458 Swapnil Gulabrao Ugle C042082606435 18181.75 

100 1920VJO1000697943 Prem Vishnu Mukund C042082606452 27736.75 

101 1920VJO1000171769 Pooja Ratnakar Ingle C042082606428 18181.75 

102 1920VJO1000353262 Pavan Ashok Jadhao C042082606436 18181.75 

103 1920VJO1000873343 Sanket Baliram Marke C042082606449 18181.75 

104 1920VJO1000047045 Pranjali Shaligram Ubarhande C122036435839 18181.75 

105 1920VJO1000081344 Pramod Sugdev Wagh C042082606413 16363.75 

106 1920VJO1000135756 Roshani Nivrrutti Helge C042082606400 14772.75 

107 1920VJO1000038908 Pooja Ganesh Dharaskar C012003421148 27736.75 

108 1920VJO1000071418 Pratiksha Subhash Phuse C062019372146 16363.75 

109 1920VJO1000081243 Pallavi Vijay Lavhale C012100305295 16363.75 

110 1920VJO1000084167 Kiran Madan Sapkal C042081413027 16363.75 

111 1920VJO1000042869 Poonam Shaligram Ubarhande C122036436438 18181.75 

112 1920VJO1000038205 Pratiksha Govinda Kakde C062019372149 18181.75 

113 1920VJO1000045262 Poonam Mohan Sapkal C062019372151 18181.75 

114 1920VJO1001145829 Abhilekh Dinkar Jadhav NA 18181.75 

115 1920VJO1000324379 Poonam Ranganath Bansode NA 27736.75 

116 1920VJO1001154514 Komal Gajanan Gadve NA 16363.75 

117 1920VJO1000278529 Revita Digambar Jawale NA 16363.75 

118 1920VJO1000933429 Akshay Ratan Kale C042082606453 27736.75 

119 1920VJO1000037916 Rushikesh Shrikisan Dhamak C062019372145 16363.75 

120 1920VJO1000414826 Gyaneshwar Gajanan Farkale C042082606406 14772.75 

121 1920VJO1000247679 Pavan Sevakram Dambare C042082606429 18181.75 

122 1920VJO1000079043 Sanket Ashok Nirmal C122036833649 18181.75 

123 1920VJO1000083142 Kalyani Pramod Kathole C122036447815 16363.75 

124 1920VJO1000640397 Sakshi Anil Kharate C042082606441 18181.75 

125 1920VJO1000070624 Manoj Sahadeorao Shinde C042082606410 16363.75 

126 1920VJO1000977033 Shubham Purushottam Bakal NA 16363.75 

127 1920VJO1000424627 Pallavi Vijay Sarkate NA 14772.75 

128 1920VJO1000687583 Jagdish Gajanan Chaudhari NA 18181.75 
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129 1920VJO1000990679 Ajay Sakharam Dhanvai NA 14772.75 

130 1920VJO1000138526 Sonali Anant Belpatre C042082606401 14772.75 

131 1920VJO1000100246 Swapnaja Rajkumar Swami C062019372154 18181.75 

132 1920VJO1001097168 Harshada Pradip Kanadaje C042082606409 14772.75 

133 1920VJO1000039512 Pooja Sundarro Raut C012112688330 27736.75 

134 1920VJO1001049659 Dhananjay Rameshwar Nikas C012113938007 14772.75 

135 1920VJO1001316227 Sachin Vibhute NA 14772.75 

136 1920VJO1001032819 Nilesh Prabhudas Tonde NA 14772.75 

137 1920VJO1000959069 Siddhant Sahebrao Bansode C042082606454 27736.75 

138 1920VJO1000289449 Vanshita Dilip Ashtakar NA 18181.75 

139 1920VJO1000169753 Tejas Janardan Nagmote C042082606427 18181.75 

140 1920VJO1001165088 Anurag Sunil Kadu NA 18181.75 

141 1920VJO1000073704 Chetan Mahesh Kolhe C042082606423 18181.75 

142 1920VJO1000076033 Nayana Vasant Patil C042082606395 14772.75 

Total 25,05,421.50 

 

Name of the Scheme: Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students (Scholarship) 

List of students received First Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Category: SBC 

Sr. 

No  

Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1920VJS1000032996 Renuka Krushna Kamble C032047331312 29545.5 

Total 29,545.50 

 

Name of the Scheme: Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students (Scholarship) 

List of students received Second Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Category: SBC 

Sr. 

No  

Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID Disbursed 

Amount 

1 29545.5 29545.5 29545.5 29545.5 

Total 29,545.50 
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Name of the Scheme: Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) from SJD dept. 

Category: SC Freeship 

List of students received First Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Sr. No Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 
Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1920SJF1000043296 Vicky Sanjay Ambilkar C032046553761 32500 

2 1920SJF1000002458 Aditi Anand Chandankar C032010111588 40000 

3 1920SJF1000008728 Nishigandha Gajanan Kakade C032046553760 32500 

4 1920SJF1000073527 Abhijeet Sanjay Jadhao C032010111587 32500 

5 1920SJF1000053544 Pavan Sanjeev Dange C032011750256 36000 

6 1920SJF1000052054 Sumedha Prabhudas Tayade C032046553762 32500 

Total 2,06,000 

 

Name of the Scheme: Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) from SJD dept. 

Category: SC Freeship 

List of students received Second Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Sr. 

No 

Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1920SJF1000043296 Vicky Sanjay Ambilkar C062037453783 32500 

2 1920SJF1000002458 Aditi Anand Chandankar C062019458981 40000 

3 1920SJF1000073527 Abhijeet Sanjay Jadhao C062019458979 32500 

4 1920SJF1000008728 Nishigandha Gajanan Kakade C062037453782 32500 

5 1920SJF1000053544 Pavan Sanjeev Dange C062019458980 36000 

6 1920SJF1000052054 Sumedha Prabhudas Tayade C062037453784 32500 

Total 2,06,000 
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Name of the Scheme: Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship from SJD dept. 

Category: SC Scholarship 

List of students received First Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Sr. 

no 
Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1920SJS1000032532 Sanjivni Balu Nilkant C012022992756 40000 

2 1920SJS1000036793 Tushar Goutam Ingle C012027957807 36000 

3 1920SJS1000270436 Sonali Arun Kantale C032008879402 40000 

4 1920SJS1000401559 Jivan Dakshendra Lanjewar C032008879398 36000 

5 1920SJS1000102058 Sanjay Vijay Wankhade C012022886793 40000 

6 1920SJS1000518456 Shraddha Pandit Wankhade C032046685809 40000 

7 1920SJS1000026692 Jayashri Suresh Wadekar C032046627869 36000 

8 1920SJS1000065198 Komal Janardhan Meshram C012003264522 40000 

9 1920SJS1000519326 Krunal Uttamrao Bisandre C032008879399 36000 

10 1920SJS1000170557 Vijay Pralhad Ingle C032008879403 60000 

11 1920SJS1000049439 Komal Vijay Wakode C012027611310 36000 

12 1920SJS1000054347 Vaishnavi Samadhan Wanere C012027957808 40000 

13 1920SJS1000601988 Poonam Sadanand Hiwale C032011746684 32500 

14 1920SJS1000010229 Rushikesh Ashok Jadhao C012014471588 36000 

15 1920SJS1000013654 Akshay Sukhdev Tikhe C012012725315 32500 

16 1920SJS1000071978 Renuka Vijay Makode C012012725318 36000 

17 1920SJS1000185875 Suvidha Dadarao Jadhav C032008879400 40000 

18 1920SJS1000060714 Pooja Dadarao Ingle C012022508784 36000 

19 1920SJS1000100385 Sujat Madhukar Bhagat C012003264524 40000 

20 1920SJS1000680867 Ranjit Arun Sardar C062018515026 40000 

21 1920SJS1000049799 Sonali Uttam Jadhav C012022993105 32500 

22 1920SJS1000693868 Gauri Baban Parmeshwar C032046685810 40000 

23 1920SJS1000013107 Akasha Gautam Ambhore C012012725317 36000 

24 1920SJS1000226357 Narayan Ramesh Surve C032008879401 40000 

25 1920SJS1000014326 Gaurav Gautam Manwar C012008450036 32500 

26 1920SJS1000056025 Sumedh Panjabarao Chavan C012014470502 40000 

27 1920SJS1000012488 Sachin Baban Savale C012012725316 36000 

28 1920SJS1000048165 Prachi Tukaram Shingade C012014470033 40000 

29 1920SJS1000053897 Pallavi Sudhakar Mankar C012023252185 40000 

30 1920SJS1000071356 Vishakha Bhaskar Ingole C012003264523 40000 

31 1920SJS1000163437 Sagar Shankar Munemanik C012012725319 36000 

32 1920SJS1000063302 Sandesh Maroti Kamble C012012725321 40000 

33 1920SJS1000000154 Aditya Dnyaneshwar Waghmare C012012725320 40000 

34 1920SJS1000525455 Sachin Laxman Wankhede C032008879397 32500 

Total 12,98,500 
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Name of the Scheme: Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship from SJD dept. 

Category: SC Scholarship 

List of students received Second Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Sr. No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1920SJS1000032532 Sanjivni Balu Nilkant C042016339446 40000 

2 1920SJS1000036793 Tushar Goutam Ingle C042016180610 36000 

3 1920SJS1000270436 Sonali Arun Kantale C062019402682 40000 

4 1920SJS1000401559 Jivan Dakshendra Lanjewar C062019402677 36000 

5 1920SJS1000518456 Shraddha Pandit Wankhade C062037547000 40000 

6 1920SJS1000102058 Sanjay Vijay Wankhade C042016274812 40000 

7 1920SJS1000026692 Jayashri Suresh Wadekar C012003421141 36000 

8 1920SJS1000065198 Komal Janardhan Meshram C062037546997 40000 

9 1920SJS1000519326 Krunal Uttamrao Bisandre C062019402678 36000 

10 1920SJS1000013654 Akshay Sukhdev Tikhe C042016304381 32500 

11 1920SJS1000071978 Renuka Vijay Makode C042016339445 36000 

12 1920SJS1000010229 Rushikesh Ashok Jadhao C042011574035 36000 

13 1920SJS1000680867 Ranjit Arun Sardar C062037547001 40000 

14 1920SJS1000185875 Suvidha Dadarao Jadhav C062019402680 40000 

15 1920SJS1000060714 Pooja Dadarao Ingle C042016375538 36000 

16 1920SJS1000100385 Sujat Madhukar Bhagat C062037546999 40000 

17 1920SJS1000170557 Vijay Pralhad Ingle C062019402683 60000 

18 1920SJS1000054347 Vaishnavi Samadhan Wanere C042016323099 40000 

19 1920SJS1000601988 Poonam Sadanand Hiwale C062019402675 32500 

20 1920SJS1000049439 Komal Vijay Wakode C042016274811 36000 

21 1920SJS1000049799 Sonali Uttam Jadhav C042016375537 32500 

22 1920SJS1000693868 Gauri Baban Parmeshwar C012003523378 40000 

23 1920SJS1000013107 Akasha Gautam Ambhore C032070855185 36000 

24 1920SJS1000226357 Narayan Ramesh Surve C062019402681 40000 

25 1920SJS1000056025 Sumedh Panjabarao Chavan C062019402679 40000 

26 1920SJS1000014326 Gaurav Gautam Manwar C032070855184 32500 

27 1920SJS1000012488 Sachin Baban Savale C062019402676 36000 

28 1920SJS1000048165 Prachi Tukaram Shingade C062037546996 40000 

29 1920SJS1000053897 Pallavi Sudhakar Mankar C032070855187 40000 

30 1920SJS1000071356 Vishakha Bhaskar Ingole C062037546998 40000 

31 1920SJS1000163437 Sagar Shankar Munemanik C032070855186 36000 

32 1920SJS1000063302 Sandesh Maroti Kamble C042016180611 40000 

33 1920SJS1000000154 Aditya Dnyaneshwar Waghmare C012003523372 40000 

34 1920SJS1000525455 Sachin Laxman Wankhede C062019402674 32500 

Total 12,98,500 
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Name of the Scheme: Tuition Fee & Exam Fee for Tribal Students  

Category: ST (Freeship) 

List of students received First Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1920TDT1000007198 Atul Nandu Pawar C042037818830 40000 

2 1920TDT1000000141 Akshay Ashok Thakare -- 40000 

3 1920TDT1000010838 Trupti Sudam Pendor -- 32500 

4 1920TDT1000008809 Puja Bhaskar Shedmake C042016408579 32500 

5 1920TDT1000008585 Harshal Sanjay Rane C042040029082 40000 

6 1920TDT1000002884 Rohit Shrikrishna Pawar C052016588689 40000 

Total 2,25,000 

 

Name of the Scheme: Tuition Fee & Exam Fee for Tribal Students  

Category: ST (Freeship) 

List of students received Second Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Beneficiary ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1920TDT1000007198 Atul Nandu Pawar BMHNS00253511 40000 

2 1920TDT1000000141 Akshay Ashok Thakare BMHNS00253511 40000 

3 1920TDT1000010838 Trupti Sudam Pendor BMHNS00253511 32500 

4 1920TDT1000008809 Puja Bhaskar Shedmake BMHNS00253511 32500 

5 1920TDT1000008585 Harshal Sanjay Rane BMHNS00253511 40000 

6 1920TDT1000002884 Rohit Shrikrishna Pawar BMHNS00253511 40000 

Total 2,25,000 
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Name of the Scheme: Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Tribal Dept. Government of India) 

Category: ST (Scholarship) 

List of students received First Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1920TDS1000007349 Indrayani Panjab Pawar C032047178976 40000 

2 1920TDS1000018329 Sagar Ratansing Rathod C032047178977 40000 

3 1920TDS1000021096 Arti Vitthal Zyate C012041217248 40000 

4 1920TDS1000049842 Suhas Vasant Zade C032047178975 32500 

Total 1,52,500 

 

Name of the Scheme: Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Tribal Dept. Government of India) 

Category: ST (Scholarship) 

List of students received Second Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1920TDS1000007349 Indrayani Panjab Pawar C012118010984 40000 

2 1920TDS1000018329 Sagar Ratansing Rathod C012110380102 40000 

3 1920TDS1000021096 Arti Vitthal Zyate C042033413515 40000 

4 1920TDS1000049842 Suhas Vasant Zade C012112964021 32500 

Total 1,52,500 
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Name of the Scheme: Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students 

Category: VJNT Freeship 

List of students received First Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1920VJT1000043139 Sushma Eknath Sanap C022000574622 29545.5 

2 1920VJT1000013174 Vaishnavi Ghansham Kute C022000574626 36363.5 

3 1920VJT1000000189 Ankita Bhagwan Bage C022018081359 36363.5 

4 1920VJT1000000154 Mayuri Ghanashyam Chavan C022000574623 32727.5 

5 1920VJT1000068718 Rushikesh Prakash Sonune -- 29545.5 

6 1920VJT1000029466 Rutuja Wasudeo Bondre C022029215491 36363.5 

7 1920VJT1000016447 Sk. Aatif Aziz Sk. Rahat Aziz C012036992551 36363.5 

8 1920VJT1000000202 Priya Ravindra Sawale C012040794626 29545.5 

9 1920VJT1000008545 Swapnil Uddhav Honmane C012030042354 36363.5 

10 1920VJT1000052647 Mayuri Uttam Khorane C022000574624 32727.5 

11 1920VJT1000000809 Venkatesh Sopan Nagare C022000574625 36363.5 

Total  3,72,272 

 

Name of the Scheme: Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students 

Category: VJNT Freeship 

List of students received Second Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Beneficiary ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1920VJT1000068718 Rushikesh Prakash Sonune BMHMC07728223 29545.5 

2 1920VJT1000029466 Rutuja Wasudeo Bondre BMHMC07728223 36363.5 

3 1920VJT1000043139 Sushma Eknath Sanap BMHMC07728223 29545.5 

4 1920VJT1000000154 Mayuri Ghanashyam Chavan BMHMC07728223 32727.5 

5 1920VJT1000000189 Ankita Bhagwan Bage BMHMC07728223 36363.5 

6 1920VJT1000013174 Vaishnavi Ghansham Kute BMHMC07728223 36363.5 

7 1920VJT1000000202 Priya Ravindra Sawale BMHMC07728223 29545.5 

8 1920VJT1000016447 Sk. Aatif Aziz Sk. Rahat Aziz BMHMC07728223 36363.5 

9 1920VJT1000008545 Swapnil Uddhav Honmane BMHMC07728223 36363.5 

10 1920VJT1000052647 Mayuri Uttam Khorane BMHMC07728223 32727.5 

11 1920VJT1000000809 Venkatesh Sopan Nagare BMHMC07728223 36363.5 

Total 3,72,272.50 
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Name of the Scheme: Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 

Category: VJNT Scholarship 

List of students received First Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1920VJV1000045738 Pratiksha Shriram Bole C012003167114 32727.5 

2 
1920VJV1000100367 Gaurav Dnyaneshwar 

Bhavanagre 

C012003761937 36363.5 

3 1920VJV1000122274 Akshay Sanjay Chikate C012003167115 32727.5 

4 1920VJV1000039859 Vaishnavi Arun Lavhale C012003167109 29545.5 

5 1920VJV1000033605 Gopal Madhav Audage C012003761926 32727.5 

6 1920VJV1000274437 Vitthal Ramdas Gawade C012003167121 55473.5 

7 1920VJV1000269719 Rushikesh Gajanan Nagare C012003916461 36363.5 

8 1920VJV1000061687 Bhagyashri Sheshrao Budhwat C012003167120 55473.5 

9 1920VJV1000025186 Pushpa Devidas Barande C012003167116 36363.5 

10 1920VJV1000065685 Atish Dattatray Darade C012003761927 32727.5 

11 1920VJV1000451054 Ganesh Bhikaji Dadhare C022034117342 36363.5 

12 1920VJV1000027595 Puja Sanjay Wasane C012003167113 32727.5 

13 1920VJV1000040662 Kalpana Changdeo Karhad C012003761922 29545.5 

14 1920VJV1000280125 Lakhan Balu Ade C012003167112 30240 

15 1920VJV1000342482 Pavan Bansilal Ade C012020409546 36363.5 

16 1920VJV1000134285 Rashmi Ramesh Mahajan C012003761929 32727.5 

17 1920VJV1000034469 Dipali Ravindra Dhanawat C022023535550 36363.5 

18 1920VJV1000442662 Shubham Vasudev Dhote C022034469826 29545.5 

19 1920VJV1000266379 Pavan Ramesh Nagre C012003761925 29545.5 

20 1920VJV1000029527 Pravinkumar Lalsing Salok C022013948966 29545.5 

21 1920VJV1000250874 Rameshwar Haribhau Mundhe C012003916460 36363.5 

22 1920VJV1000370632 Pankaj Rameshwar Jaybhaye C022014037706 36363.5 

23 1920VJV1000361509 Swapnil Rohidas Jadhav C012003761949 55473.5 

24 1920VJV1000044194 Ashwini Vishnu Budhawat C012003761932 36363.5 

25 1920VJV1000197753 Mangesh Ramrao Satpute C012012864167 36363.5 

26 1920VJV1000342422 Sachin Vijay Sangle C012020409543 29545.5 

27 1920VJV1000360866 Mahesh Murlidhar Mole C012003761948 55473.5 

28 1920VJV1000045678 Ashish Shivanand Ghuge C012003167118 36363.5 

29 1920VJV1000047498 Swapnil Bhimrao Rathod C012003761933 36363.5 

30 1920VJV1000234236 Ankush Arun Sapkal C012003761924 29545.5 

31 1920VJV1000306069 Pavan Sanjay Jadhav C012003761946 55473.5 

32 1920VJV1000445555 Pavan Pradeep Jagtap C022034117340 29545.5 

33 1920VJV1000078983 Meena Babusing Chanda C012003761935 36363.5 

34 1920VJV1000145252 Gaurav Pravinkumar Mankar C012003761930 32727.5 
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35 1920VJV1000226928 Pooja Vitthal Bharti C012020409544 32727.5 

36 1920VJV1000095967 Dnyaneshwar Dinkar Wagh C012003761923 29545.5 

37 1920VJV1000042246 Andhale Rushikesh Manohar -- 36363.5 

38 1920VJV1000454155 Akshay Narayan Puri -- 29545.5 

39 1920VJV1000127765 Maya Gajanan Patil C022013948965 25000 

40 1920VJV1000074586 Nitin Ashok Sanap C012003761934 36363.5 

41 1920VJV1000299049 Vaibhav Premsingh Chavhan C022013948968 36363.5 

42 1920VJV1000363356 Rahul Pratap Rathod C012003167110 29545.5 

43 1920VJV1000307762 Priti Harichandra Jadhao C012015600135 29545.5 

44 1920VJV1000021417 Anchal Ramlal Pansari C012003761943 55473.5 

45 1920VJV1000113038 Avinash Rameshwar Honmane C012003167119 36363.5 

46 1920VJV1000071273 Pankaj Vaijanath Maske C012003761928 32727.5 

47 1920VJV1000018615 Shubham Vijay Rathod C012003761920 29545.5 

48 1920VJV1000039447 Suchita Gajanan Gadade C012003761921 29545.5 

49 1920VJV1000289595 Sandip Arun Rathod C012012864168 36363.5 

50 1920VJV1000150446 Ade Mahesh Sanjay C012003761940 36363.5 

51 1920VJV1000046874 Suraj Ranganath Tandale C012003761945 55473.5 

52 1920VJV1000217454 Dnyaneshwar Narayan Male -- 55473.5 

53 1920VJV1000224223 Lohate Megha Dnyaneshwar C012020409545 36363.5 

54 1920VJV1000048404 Shivam Anandrao Pole C022013948967 36363.5 

55 1920VJV1000377893 Vinod Wagh C022034117339 29545.5 

56 1920VJV1000135208 Gajanan Karbhari Sormare C012003761939 36363.5 

57 1920VJV1000333342 Poonam Harish Choure C022029202759 55473.5 

58 1920VJV1000080825 Gorakh Chavan C012003761936 36363.5 

59 1920VJV1000037549 Mrinal Ramdas Gite C012003761944 55473.5 

60 1920VJV1000339667 Vaishali Khandu Chavan C012037973338 36363.5 

61 1920VJV1000310014 Pallavi Balaji Waghamare C012003761947 55473.5 

62 1920VJV1000039195 Govind Bhagvat Mise C012003167117 36363.5 

63 1920VJV1000042719 Sandip Nagorao Gavate C012003761931 36363.5 

64 
1920VJV1000455204 Mundphale Chandrakant 

Hiraman 

C022034117341 29545.5 

65 1920VJV1000019639 Shubhangi Prakash Nawarkhele C012003761942 55473.5 

66 1920VJV1000179462 Shital Sanjay Shimpale C012003761941 36363.5 

67 1920VJV1000422067 Pandurang Dnyaneshwar Sargar C012003167111 29545.5 

68 
1920VJV1000340707 Shaikh Wajeed Shaikh 

Sharfoddin 

C012003167122 55473.5 

69 1920VJV1000101974 Hanuman Limbaji Gite C012003761938 36363.5 

Total 25,91,394 
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Name of the Scheme: Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti 

Yojna (EBC) 

Category: EBC 

List of students received First Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 1920DTR1000106999 Lothe Sanjay Nandakumar C012003376862 16363.75 

2 1920DTR1000028063 Jamil Ahmed Shaikh Khalil C022012039484 14772.75 

3 1920DTR1000269865 Priya Durgaprasad Singh C012003389373 14772.75 

4 1920DTR1000031345 Jangle Shamsundar Ganesh C012003389372 14772.75 

5 1920DTR1000103254 Ganesh Omprakash Karwa C012003531201 16363.75 

6 1920DTR1000250287 Pooja Pravin Kochar C012003531202 27736.75 

7 1920DTR1000252396 Ashutosh Nathmal Chhangani -- ACAP/IL  

8 1920DTR1000317608 Prajakta Maloji Jadhav C032047064361 18181.75 

9 1920DTR1000303869 Aditya Gajananrao Sarnaik C032047064360 18181.75 

10 1920DTR1000042983 Jadhao Unnati Rajepratap C022018074344 16363.75 

11 1920DTR1000278226 Sakib Khalik Chausyafai C012003513332 16363.75 

12 1920DTR1000096482 Ashwini Sanjay Shinde C012003321710 18181.75 

13 1920DTR1000255286 Sachin Bharat Patait C012012846522 18181.75 

14 1920DTR1000318292 Raju Raghunath Bawaskar C032047064362 15120 

15 1920DTR1000078056 Shubham Subhash Sarode C012003283221 16363.75 

16 1920DTR1000108646 Shubham Baburao Biradar C032047064356 16363.75 

17 1920DTR1000027603 Nikita Mohanlalji Rathi C012003321711 27736.75 

18 1920DTR1000032483 Ankita Mohansing Salok C012003389374 18181.75 

19 1920DTR1000034176 Vishakha Pratap Wagh C012003411344 16363.75 

20 1920DTR1000175128 Vaishnavi Babanrao Mane C012003283223 18181.75 

21 1920DTR1000134388 Jadhav Vijay Keshavrao C012003531200 14772.75 

22 1920DTR1000099189 Komal Prakash Deshmukh C012003321709 16363.75 

23 1920DTR1000343564 Akash Prakash Yewale -- ACAP/IL  

24 1920DTR1000277017 Yogesh Sanjay Jadhav -- ACAP/IL  

25 1920DTR1000282993 Sachin Dattatrya Gadekar C032047064359 18181.75 

26 1920DTR1000158167 Yogesh Vaijanath Shinde C012003529254 18181.75 

27 1920DTR1000248446 Sandesh Shivanand Jadhav C012003465388 18181.75 

28 1920DTR1000017545 Safalata Shantilal Sakla Jain C012003411346 27736.75 

29 1920DTR1000348015 Vaibhav Pankajkumar Totala C032047064364 14772.75 

30 1920DTR1000198803 Nazim Khan Razique Khan C012003389375 18181.75 

31 1920DTR1000323293 Rushikesh Deshmukh C032047064363 14772.75 

32 1920DTR1000081102 Mohammad Faizan Umes 

Mohammad Jamil 

C012003283222 18181.75 

33 1920DTR1000260263 Yash Nawalkishor Chandak -- ACAP/IL  
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34 1920DTR1000203589 Mohammad Kamran Nayyar 

Abdul Rasheed 

C012003529255 18181.75 

35 1920DTR1000031183 Pallavi Parmeshwar Ubale C012003321708 16363.75 

36 1920DTR1000060266 Dhanshri Gyandeo Gaikwad C012003376861 14772.75 

37 1920DTR1000031767 Nikhil Narayan Bhusare C012003411345 18050 

38 1920DTR1000034004 Akshay Dagalchand Gadiya C032047064355 16363.75 

39 1920DTR1000265032 Ashish Ashok Sapkal C012003283220 14772.75 

40 1920DTR1000264896 Pranali Sharad Sonavne -- ACAP/IL  

41 1920DTR1000175095 Kirti Santoshrao Bankar C032047064358 18181.75 

42 1920DTR1000267482 Komal Madhav Tangade -- 0 

43 1920DTR1000147604 Sayyed Jawwad Sayyed Rafat C012003918794 18181.75 

44 1920DTR1000003591 mohiniingle -- 0 

45 1920DTR1000156966 Mayuresh Abhay Shastri C032047064357 16363.75 

46 1920DTR1000017445 Arjun Devidasrao Deshmukh C012003411343 16363.75 

47 1920DTR1000021429 Akanksha Rajkumar Thakur C032047064354 18181.75 

48 1920DTR1000021176 Rushikesh Mohanrav 

Deshmukh 

C032070909151 18181.75 

49 1920DTR1000019693 Suryakant Dilip Sonwane C012003411347 27736.75 

Total amount of 1st Instalment 7,49,572.00 

*Total amount of 1st Instalment + 2nd Instalment 1499144 

 

*In case of EBC scholarship, student gets the same amount in both the instalments. Hence the 

same name and amount are valid of 2nd instalment. 
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Name of the Scheme: Scholarship for students of minority communities pursuing Higher and 

Professional courses (DTE) 

Category: Minority 

List of students received First Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Debit Advice ID 

Amount 

Disbursed 

1 
1920MNT1000002633 Nabeel Ahmad Khan Jameel 

Ahmad Khan 

C052010433975 12500 

2 1920MNT1000026586 Shekh Rahit Shekh Shabbir C052011896879 12500 

3 1920MNT1000005018 Shaikh Sameer Shaikh A Zaheer C052010476187 12500 

4 1920MNT1000033312 Sanket Sanjay Jain C052010253032 12500 

5 1920MNT1000019208 Mo Sohel Saleem Javed C052010387659 12500 

6 
1920MNT1000030648 Mohammad Faizan Abdul 

Mannan 

C052010021560 12500 

7 1920MNT1000031899 Aamir Sohil Khaleelur Raheman C052010339598 12500 

8 1920MNT1000031427 Shaikh Irfan Shaikh Ismail C052010339598 12500 

9 1920MNT1000005148 Mohd Ishaque Mohd Rafeeque C052010476187 12500 

10 1920MNT1000008705 Iqbal Khan Irfan Khan C052010434966 12500 

11 1920MNT1000006807 Yash Shantilal Kothari C052010492897 12500 

12 
1920MNT1000026573 Mohammad Tanveer Husain 

Mohammad Taher Husain 

C052011896879 12500 

13 1920MNT1000003282 Shaikh Aqueel Shaikh Amin C052010020958 12500 

14 1920MNT1000017276 Pranav Ashokkumar Ganorkar C052010237285 12500 

15 
1920MNT1000007319 Mohammad Azhar Abdul Sattar 

Kasmani 

C102014862134 12500 

16 
1920MNT1000004749 Mohammad Musaddique 

Mohammad Anis 

C052010476187 12500 

17 1920MNT1000002609 Khan Shinam Yusuf C082009023699 12500 

18 1920MNT1000028058 Shaikh Farooque Shaikh Rahim C052010438275 12500 

19 1920MNT1000031273 Shadab Ahmad Shahadat Khan C052010236683 12500 

20 1920MNT1000038896 Syed Nuzhat Syed Rafeeq C052010359632 12500 

21 1920MNT1000016959 Shaikh Sikandar Shaikh Mukhtar C052010375135 12500 

Total amount of 1st Instalment 2,62,500 

*Total amount of 1st Instalment + 2nd Instalment 525000 

 

*In case of Minority scholarship, student gets the same amount in both the instalments. 

Hence the same name and amount are valid of 2nd instalment. 
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List of Students receiving the Stipend/ Scholarship from AICTE 

Below is the list of GPAT qualified students and admitted to Rajarshi Shahu college of 

Pharmacy, Buldhana. These students have received the stipend/Scholarship from AICTE.  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fig: Screenshot of the AICTE portal for the stipend for the GPAT qualified students. 

 

 

Sr. No Name of the student Amount received Academic Year 

1 Archana Chavan 148800 2019-20 



7/5/2019

1/2

National Testing Agency (NTA)
GRADUATE PHARMACY APTITUDE TEST (GPAT)-2019

NTA SCORE CARD

Application No. 190210013116 Roll No. MR11201967

Candidate's Name ARCHANA BHAGVAN CHAVHAN

Mother's Name ANITA

Father's Name BHAGVAN

Category OBC-NCL Person with Disability(PwD) NO

Gender FEMALE Date of Birth 13-03-1998

State of Residence MAHARASHTRA Nationality INDIAN

Score
Marks obtained Max Marks NTA Score All India Rank Validity of Score

 118 500   88.9296170 4501 Three Years 

Result: QUALIFIED

Category wise Cut-off Qualifying Marks:

Unreserved (UR) Other Backward Class
(OBC-NCL)

Scheduled Caste (SC) Scheduled Tribe (ST)

Cut-off Marks 141 117 95 74

No of Candidates 1952 1103 626 313

Dated : 06.02.2019 GPAT UNIT, NTA

1. This electronically generated score card is the official result declared by NTA and does not require any signatures.

2. The NTA Score indicates the percentage of candidates that have scored EQUAL TO OR BELOW (same or lower raw marks)
candidates. The NTA scores of a Candidate have been calculated as follows:

100 X Number of candidates appeared in the examination with raw marks EQUAL TO OR LESS than the candidate 
Total number of the candidates appeared

NTA score is not the same as percentage of marks obtained.

3. A National Merit Ranking (All India Rank) has been arrived based on the Marks secured against Total Marks.

4. The admission authorities are adv ised to use score aw arded to the students for allotment of seat in the AICTE approv ed programs along w ith the other criteria that may  ex ist, as applicable.

5. Candidate’s particulars including Category  and Person w ith Disability  (Pw D) hav e been indicated as mentioned by  the candidate in the online application form.

6. Instances of incorrect information provided by the candidates, if detected at any stage, would make the candidate liable for
disqualification.

7. The responsibility  of v erify ing the category  of the candidate for ascertaining eligibility  of admission and aw ard of scholarship if any  lies w ith the admitting institute

8. Qualifying in GPAT 2019 does not guarantee any automatic entitlement for admission to P.G. programme nor AICTE assistance
under P.G. programmes

9. Any dispute concerning GPAT 2019 would be subject to Jurisdiction of the competent courts within the territorial jurisdiction of
NewDelhi only.
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PG Student Attendance and Payment Details

Status
Attendance

Approval
Date

Month Year Attendance
Id

Principal/Director
Approval

CPSMS
Amount

to be
Credited

CPSMS
Payment

Status

CPSMS
Transaction ID

CPSMS
Amount

Credited

CPSMS
Amount

Credited
Date

CPSMS
Payment

Reason

CPSMS
Exported

Date

Bank
Name Account Number

CPSMS
Approved 24/10/2019 September 2019 1-

32CLLQT Approved 12400 Payment
Processed C101930838776 12,400 28/10/2019   4/11/2019

BANK
OF
INDIA

924210110009157

CPSMS
Approved 25/11/2019 November 2019 1-35E45IO Approved 12400 Payment

Processed C121927674463 12,400 1/1/2020   9/1/2019
BANK
OF
INDIA

924210110009157

CPSMS
Approved 26/11/2019 October 2019 1-

35HXZ5K Approved 12400 Payment
Processed C111915956242 12,400 28/11/2019   16/12/2019

BANK
OF
INDIA

924210110009157

CPSMS
Approved 17/1/2020 August 2019 1-3B5SYJ2 Approved 12400 Payment

Processed C012034987217 12,400 29/1/2020   24/2/2020
BANK
OF
INDIA

924210110009157

CPSMS
Approved 22/1/2020 December 2019 1-

3BLDE8L Approved 12400 Payment
Processed C012034975692 12,400 29/1/2020   24/2/2020

BANK
OF
INDIA

924210110009157

CPSMS
Approved 25/2/2020 January 2020 1-

3G44DK8 Approved 12400 Payment
Processed C022031587373 12,400 29/2/2020   9/3/2020

BANK
OF
INDIA

924210110009157

CPSMS
Approved 24/3/2020 February 2020 1-3V4IO5G Approved 12400 Payment

Processed C042026678196 12,400 16/4/2020   17/4/2020
BANK
OF
INDIA

924210110009157

CPSMS
Approved 21/4/2020 March 2020 1-

3XQBCU3 Approved 12400 Payment
Processed C042084363033 12,400 2/5/2020   6/5/2020

BANK
OF
INDIA

924210110009157

CPSMS
Approved 22/5/2020 April 2020 1-40PJJ9B Approved 12400 Payment

Processed C052040463639 12,400 2/6/2020   5/6/2020
BANK
OF
INDIA

924210110009157

CPSMS
Approved 23/6/2020 May 2020 1-

43XQ0WU Approved 12400 Payment
Processed C062045387759 12,400 2/7/2020   8/7/2020

BANK
OF
INDIA

924210110009157

CPSMS
Approved 23/6/2020 June 2020 1-

43YAZV1 Approved 12400 Payment
Processed C072033686229 12,400 3/8/2020   10/8/2020

BANK
OF
INDIA

924210110009157

CPSMS
Approved 24/8/2020 July 2020 1-

47V4XC6 Approved 12400 Payment
Processed C082021010506 12,400 29/8/2020   2/9/2020

BANK
OF
INDIA

924210110009157

 of Archana Chavan



4/17/23, 12:09 PM AICTE2 Case Student View

https://portal.aicte-india.org/partnerportal_enu/start.swe?SWECmd=GetCachedFrame&SWEC=69&SWEFrame=_sweclient._sweview.Print&SRN= 2/2

Status
Attendance

Approval
Date

Month Year Attendance
Id

Principal/Director
Approval

CPSMS
Amount

to be
Credited

CPSMS
Payment

Status

CPSMS
Transaction ID

CPSMS
Amount

Credited

CPSMS
Amount

Credited
Date

CPSMS
Payment

Reason

CPSMS
Exported

Date

Bank
Name Account Number

CPSMS
Approved 24/9/2020 August 2020 1-48HLF0E Approved 12400 Payment

Processed C092055848008 12,400 1/10/2020   6/10/2020
BANK
OF
INDIA

924210110009157

CPSMS
Approved 23/10/2020 September 2020 1-491BH81 Approved 12400 Payment

Processed C112000585156 12,400 5/11/2020   17/11/2020
BANK
OF
INDIA

924210110009157

CPSMS
Approved 24/11/2020 October 2020 1-

49LN5SA Approved 12400 Payment
Processed C112036568042 12,400 2/12/2020   7/12/2020

BANK
OF
INDIA

924210110009157

CPSMS
Approved 2/12/2020 November 2020 1-49RQJ6P Approved 12400 Payment

Processed C122005496385 12,400 3/12/2020   7/12/2020
BANK
OF
INDIA

924210110009157

CPSMS
Approved 22/12/2020 December 2020 1-

4AA1YCR Approved 12400 Payment
Processed C122032182127 12,400 31/12/2020   5/1/2021

BANK
OF
INDIA

924210110009157

CPSMS
Approved 22/12/2020 July 2019 1-

4AAJLEY Approved 3200 Payment
Processed C122033407488 3,200 31/12/2020   5/1/2021

BANK
OF
INDIA

924210110009157

CPSMS
Approved 25/1/2021 January 2021 1-

4ARHUNK Approved 12400 Payment
Processed C012135273778 12,400 2/2/2021   15/2/2021

BANK
OF
INDIA

924210110009157

CPSMS
Approved 24/2/2021 February 2021 1-

4BC9CT1 Approved 12400 Payment
Processed C022132068946 12,400 2/3/2021   4/3/2021

BANK
OF
INDIA

924210110009157

CPSMS
Approved 24/3/2021 March 2021 1-

4CLSC7D Approved 12400 Payment
Processed C042104002093 12,400 6/4/2021   12/1/2021

BANK
OF
INDIA

924210110009157

CPSMS
Approved 26/4/2021 April 2021 1-

4J9QXYF Approved 4133 Payment
Processed C052100396612 4,133 6/5/2021   11/5/2021

BANK
OF
INDIA

924210110009157

 Archana Chavan


